Is New Zealand Aviation Ready For the Future?

1.00 pm
1.10 pm

1.40 pm

2.10 pm
2.40 pm
3.00 pm
3.30 pm
4.00 pm

4.30 pm
5.00 pm

Royal Aeronautical Society
Hood Aerodrome, Masterton
22" February 2019
1300 - 1700

Agenda
Opening Comments

Challenges Facing the Modern Aviator
Speaker TBC, Honourable Company of Air Pilots

Diversifying the Workforce to meet the Challenges of Modern Aviation,

Squadron Leader Rebecca ‘George” Magdalinos, RNZAF
Panel Discussion/ Questions

Afternoon Tea

Digital Pathways, Matt Day, Aeropath

New Technologies, Peter Sutherland, CAA

Realising the Benefits of New Southern Sky
Brigid Borlase and Katie Gunatunga, CAA

Panel Discussion / Questions

Closure

After 5.00pm Networking Drinks at Wairarapa Aero Club (Details TBA)

Please advise attendance to shaun.johnson@caa.govt.nz with email address and mobile. Entry will

southern

ROYAL

AERONAUTICAL WINGS RARarArPA D ! =

SOCIETY

be free of charge.

AIR PILOTS

AIRBUS



