Is New Zealand Aviation Ready For the Future?

Royal Aeronautical Society Hood Aerodrome, Masterton

22nd February 2019 1300 - 1700

Agenda

1.00 pm	Opening Comments
1.10 pm	Challenges Facing the Modern Aviator Speaker TBC, Honourable Company of Air Pilots
1.40 pm	Diversifying the Workforce to meet the Challenges of Modern Aviation, Squadron Leader Rebecca 'George' Magdalinos, RNZAF
2.10 pm	Panel Discussion/ Questions
2.40 pm	Afternoon Tea
3.00 pm	Digital Pathways, Matt Day, Aeropath
3.30 pm	New Technologies, Peter Sutherland, CAA
4.00 pm	Realising the Benefits of New Southern Sky Brigid Borlase and Katie Gunatunga, CAA
4.30 pm	Panel Discussion / Questions
5.00 pm	Closure

After 5.00pm Networking Drinks at Wairarapa Aero Club (Details TBA)

Please advise attendance to shaun.johnson@caa.govt.nz with email address and mobile. Entry will be free of charge.















